19000	$\infty 529($	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

(Requestor's Name)	—			
(Address)	_			
(Address)	_			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
	ľ			
Office Use Only				

100329934941

0h :UE US AM 2446	
UVISION OF CORPORATIONS TALLAHASSEN, I'LORIDAS	19 MAY 30 AM 10: #5

THEFTER

B KINSEY MAY 31 2019

· ·		
	s.,	્ય વ્યવ્ય વ્યવ્યવ્યવ્યવ્યવ્યવ્યવ્યવ્યવ્યવ્યવ્યવ્યવ
		· *
1201 Hays Tallhasse	CON SERVICE COMPA Street ee, FL 32301 50-558-1500	NY
	ACCOUNT	NO. : I2000000195
	REFER	
	AUTHORIZA	TION Smellenan
	COST L	U \ IMIT : \$ 125.00
ORDER DAI	TE : May 30, 201	9
ORDER TIM	1E : 9:35 AM	
ORDER NO.	: 784886-005	
CUSTOMER	NO: 7157369	
	FORE	IGN FILINGS
NA	ME: MEARS IN	STALLATION, LLC
<u>XXXX</u> QUA	LIFICATION (TY	PE: <u>LL</u>)
PLEASE RE	TURN THE FOLLOWI	NG AS PROOF OF FILING:
XX P	ERTIFIED COPY LAIN STAMPED COP ERTIFICATE OF GOO	
CONTACT P	ERSON: Lydia Col	nen EXT# 62974
		EXAMINER:

· ,

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

· · · ·

Mears Installation, L	LC				
(Name of Foreign	Limited Lability Company; must include "Lim	ited Liabili	ty Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		_
(If name unavailable, enter alternate r	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in h	Florida. The z	stremate name must include "Limited Liability Comp	any," "L.I. C," or "Li	 LC.'')
Delaware 2		3.	41-1625874		
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	thich foreign limited liability company is organized)		(FEI number, if appla	:able)	
6/15/2019					
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to deter	to registration mine penalty	n.) hability)		
2311 Green Rd. 5(Street Address of Principal Office)		2800 Post Oak Blvd. 6.			
		0.	(Mailing Address)		_
Ann Arbor, MI 48105			Ste. 2600		
			Houston, TX 77056		_
7. Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	ox <u>NOT</u> ;	acceptable)	્રિય દાર્જ	-
Name:	Corporation Service Company				` •
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street	-		01:01:12	٠
	Tallahassee		32301 , Florida	1+0	
	(City)		(Zip code)		

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete parformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent. ost. Vice President

Corporation Servi će Compan By: (Registered agent's signature)

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:		Name and Address:
Manager	Name: Mears Equipment Services, LLC	Manager	Name:	
Member	Address: 2800 Post Oak Blvd.	Member	Address:	
Authorized	Stc. 2600	Authorized		
Person	Houston, TX 77056	Person		
Other	Other	Other		Other
Manager	Name:	🗌 Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	Member	Address:	
Authorized		Authorized		
Person		Person		
Other	(]Other	Other		Other
Manager	Name:	🗌 Manager	Name:	
_		_ *		
Member	Address:	Member	Address:	<u></u>
Authorized		Authorized		
Person		Person		i
Other	Other	Other	- <u></u> .	Other

<u>Important Notice</u>: Use an attachment to report more than six ($\dot{\mathbf{b}}$). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

to Johnson Signature of an authorized person

Brett A. Schrader, Vice President, on behalf of Mears Equipment Services, LLC, Sole member

Typed or printed name of signee

Delaware

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "MEARS INSTALLATION, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY SECOND DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "MEARS INSTALLATION, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-SECOND DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2005.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



b. Secretary of State

Authentication: 202499859

3929347 8300

• . • . •

SR# 20192206170 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml Page 1